i iProduct Specification
2
GB
256
GB
32
GB
8

lower depending on host device.
PRODUCT  TYPE
SDHC/XC Card
INTERFACE TYPE
9 Pin
ENVIRONMENTAL PARAMETERS
Min Operating Temperature 0°c
Max Operating Temperature 70°c
COMPLIANT STANDARD
Secure Digital Association
HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT
PRODUCT 32mm 24mm 2.1mm 2g
PACKED 138mm 93mm 8mm 13g
CAPACITY PART CODE BARCODE (EAN)
8GB INSDH8G10-80U1 5055288431300
16GB INSDH16G10-80U1 5055288431317
32GB INSDH32G10-80U1 5055288431324
64GB INSDX64G10-80U1 5055288431331
128GB INSDX128G10-80U1 5055288432611
256GB INSDX256G10-80U1 5055288432628
Product design and specification subject to change or modification without notice. E&OE.
All trademarks acknowledged.
5 year warranty
For warranty information please visit www.integralmemory.com/warranty